
12:35 AM

Monday June 26 Tuesday June 27 Wednesday June 28 Thursday June 29 Friday June 30

8:15 AM

8:50 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

The senses of Temperature & 

Vision

The Sense of Balance The Sense of Hearing The sense of self movement The sense of Word

10:30 AM Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain

10:30 - 11

11:00 AM

Program Application B-3, 

Theosophy  Ch. 1

Program Application B-3

 Self Development; Theosophy 

Ch. 1

Program Application B-3 Self 

Development; Theosophy  Ch. 2

Facing Karma' Preparation The Four Temperaments 

Preparation

12:15 PM Susan Weber Susan Weber Susan Weber Jane Swain Jane Swain

12:30

2:00

2:10 Biography- A Life of Intention Biography Life Phases Biography Life Phases Biography Life Phases Biography Life Phases

3:25 Kathleen Bowen Kathleen Bowen Kathleen Bowen Kathleen Bowen Kathleen Bowen

3:25-3:45

3:45 PM

Joyful singing

The voice as an instrument

Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth: 

Creating musical atmosphere in 

early childhood

Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth: 

Creating musical atmosphere in 

early childhood

Joyful Singing

 Nursery rhymes, verses, and 

lullabies for early childhood

Joyful Singing

 Nursery rhymes, verses, and 

lullabies for early childhood

5:15 PM Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle

The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth

Jane Swain

Morning Movement

June 26- July 30, 2017

Singing and Morning Verse

 Level I, Summer II, Week One

Spacial Dynamics

Jane Swain

MORNING TEA

AFTERNOON TEA

at Sophia's Hearth Family Center

MIDDAY MEAL



Monday July 03 Tuesday July 04 Wednesday July 05 Thursday July 06 Friday July 07

8:15 AM

8:50 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:15 AM

The sense of well being The sense of thought The sense of touch The sense of the ego of the 

other

Reflections and discussion

10:30 AM Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain Jane Swain

10:30 - 11

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

12:30

2:00

2:10

Program Application Program Application Program Application Working with parents Working with parents

3:25 Susan Weber Michelle Brooks Michelle Brooks Nancy Macalaster Nancy Macalaster

3:25-3:45

3:45 PM

Joyful Singing

Music & language development

Joyful Singing Deepening work 

with Mood of the Fifth

Joyful Singing Deepening work 

with Mood of the Fifth

Joyful Singing Music Festivals, 

Songs for work and play

Joyful Singing Working with 

parents to create joy in singing 

together

5:15 PM Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle Michelle Prindle

The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth

Jane Swain

Morning Movement

July 3 - 7, 2017

Singing and Morning Verse

 Level I, Summer II, Week Two

Jane Swain

MORNING TEA

AFTERNOON TEA

Creative Speech

Kim Snyder-Vine

at Sophia's Hearth Family Center

MIDDAY MEAL


	Level I Summer II Week I
	Level I Summer II Week II

