## The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth Level I, Summer II, Week One June 26- July 30, 2017

	Monday June 26	Tuesday June 27	Wednesday June 28	Thursday June 29	Friday June 30			
8:15 AM			Morning Movement					
8:50 AM			Jane Swain					
8:50 AM	Singing and Morning Verse							
9:05 AM	M Jane Swain							
	Spacial Dynamics							
	The senses of Temperature &	The Sense of Balance	The Sense of Hearing	The sense of self movement	The sense of Word			
9:15 AM	Vision							
10:30 AM	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain			
10:30 - 11	MORNING TEA							
	Program Application B-3,	Program Application B-3	Program Application B-3 Self	Facing Karma' Preparation	The Four Temperaments			
	Theosophy Ch. 1	Self Development; Theosophy	Development; <i>Theosophy</i> Ch. 2		Preparation			
11:00 AM		Ch. 1						
12:15 PM	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Susan Weber	Jane Swain	Jane Swain			
12:30	MIDDAY MEAL							
2:00	at Sophia's Hearth Family Center							
2:10	Biography- A Life of Intention	Biography Life Phases	Biography Life Phases	Biography Life Phases	Biography Life Phases			
3:25	Kathleen Bowen	Kathleen Bowen	Kathleen Bowen	Kathleen Bowen	Kathleen Bowen			
3:25-3:45	AFTERNOON TEA							
		Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth:	Joyful Singing Mood of the Fifth:	Joyful Singing	Joyful Singing			
	Joyful singing	Creating musical atmosphere in	Creating musical atmosphere in	Nursery rhymes, verses, and	Nursery rhymes, verses, and			
	The voice as an instrument	early childhood	early childhood	lullabies for early childhood	lullabies for early childhood			
2.45 014								
3:45 PM	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle			
5:15 PM	Michelle Pfiliale	iviichelle Prindle	iviichelle Pfiliale	Michelle Pfillule	Michelle Pilliule			

## The Early Childhood Teacher Education Center at Sophia's Hearth Level I, Summer II, Week Two July 3 - 7, 2017

	Monday July 03	Tuesday July 04	Wednesday July 05	Thursday July 06	Friday July 07			
8:15 AM			Morning Movement					
8:50 AM	Jane Swain							
8:50 AM	Singing and Morning Verse							
9:05 AM	Jane Swain							
	The sense of well being	The sense of thought	The sense of touch	The sense of the ego of the	Reflections and discussion			
9:15 AM				other				
10:30 AM	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain	Jane Swain			
10:30 - 11	MORNING TEA							
11:00 AM	Creative Speech							
12:15 PM	Kim Snyder-Vine							
12:30	MIDDAY MEAL							
2:00	at Sophia's Hearth Family Center							
	Program Application	Program Application	Program Application	Working with parents	Working with parents			
2:10								
3:25	Susan Weber	Michelle Brooks	Michelle Brooks	Nancy Macalaster	Nancy Macalaster			
3:25-3:45	AFTERNOON TEA							
	Joyful Singing	Joyful Singing Deepening work	Joyful Singing Deepening work	Joyful Singing Music Festivals,	Joyful Singing Working with			
	Music & language development	with Mood of the Fifth	with Mood of the Fifth	Songs for work and play	parents to create joy in singing			
					together			
3:45 PM								
5:15 PM	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle	Michelle Prindle			